
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Görzer Str. 53  ( 81549-1 )
Görzer Straße 53
81549   München

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 19.10.2025 00:00 BBV
Hobbyliga

Team München Die Münchner Elche 0:0

Mi. 29.10.2025 20:00 BBV
Hobbyliga

Team München SV 1880 München 6:0

So. 02.11.2025 00:00

00:00

12:00

12:00

12:10

14:40

14:45

15:00

16:20

17:00

17:20

BBV
Hobbyliga

BBV
Hobbyliga

BzKl B

BL

BOL

BzKl B

BOL

BL

BzKl B

BL

BOL

Team München

Team München

Team München III

Team München II

Team München

ESV München-Ost III

PTSV Rosenheim

ESV München-Ost

Team München III

Team München II

Team München

MTV München

TSV Zorneding

ESV München-Ost III

ESV München-Ost

PTSV Rosenheim

SV Lohhof VI

ESV München-Neuaubing

TuS Geretsried III

SV Lohhof VI

TuS Geretsried III

ESV München-Neuaubing

0:0

0:0

6:2

5:3

5:3

3:5

5:3

7:1

6:2

5:3

7:1

Sa. 22.11.2025 14:00

14:10

BzKl B

BL

Team München III

Team München II

SG Neuried / Würmtal III

1. BC München

7:1

2:6

So. 01.03.2026 12:00

12:00

12:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

BzKl B

BOL

BL

BzKl B

BOL

BL

BzKl B

BL

BOL

Team München III

Team München

Team München II

MTV München

TSV Neubiber…tobrunn III

TSV Neubiber…ttobrunn IV

Team München III

Team München II

Team München

MTV München

TSV Neubiber…tobrunn III

TSV Neubiber…ttobrunn IV

SV 1880 München II

OSC München II

SG Kolbermoo…Holzkirchen

SV 1880 München II

SG Kolbermoo…Holzkirchen

OSC München II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


